56062

PAPER WEIGHT SHAPED FOR SUBLIMATION
Collection: MJTO - Typology: DYE-SUBLIMATION - Material: GLASS & CRYSTAL

NET WEIGHT
PACKAGING
MINIMUM QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

PRODUCT DETAILS

0,350 Kg
SINGLE BOX
x 1 pcs

100 mm

100 mm

19 mm

MASTER CARTON

5Kg

10 pcs
330 mm
170 mm
220 mm



